
8/31

(Sat)

8:25 Hakodate Station Bus Terminal Platform 9  (Station Area)

8:30 Hotel Tetora (Goryokaku Area)

8:15 Hakodate Meijikan (Bay Area)

8:20 Hakodate Kokusai Hotel (Bay Area)

8/28--8/30

(Wed-- Fri)

8:20 and 8:25 Hakodate Station Bus Terminal Platform 9  (Station Area)

8:35 Hotel Tetora (Goryokaku Area)

8:15 Hakodate Meijikan (Bay Area)

8:20 Hakodate Kokusai Hotel (Bay Area)

8/27

(Tue)

8:50 and 8:55 Hakodate Station Bus Terminal Platform 9  (Station Area)

9:05 Hotel Tetora (Goryokaku Area)

8:45 Hakodate Meijikan (Bay Area)

8:50 Hakodate Kokusai Hotel (Bay Area)

Pick Up Point

12:05 and 12:10 Hakodate Station Bus Terminal Platform 9  (Station Area)

8/26

(Mon)

Shuttle Bus Schedule (Directions to Future University Hakodate)

12:20 Hotel Tetora (Goryokaku Area)

12:00 Hakodate Meijikan (Bay Area)

12:05 Hakodate Kokusai Hotel (Bay Area)

Date Time



Bus No.

4

1

2

3

4

8/26

(Mon)

Shuttle Bus Schedule (Directions to Hakodate City)
Date Time Area Destination

Hotel Tetora  -> Hakodate Station

Hotel Tetora  -> Hakodate Station

Hakodate Station -> Hakodate Meijikan

Hakodate Station  -> Hakodate Kokusai Hotel

18:20

(From Future

University

Hakodate (FUN))

Goryokaku Area

Station Area

Station Area

Bay Area

1

2

3

Hotel Tetora  -> Hakodate Station

Hakodate Station -> Hakodate Meijikan

Hakodate Station  -> Hakodate Kokusai Hotel

8/28

(Wed)

8/27

(Tue)

Hotel Tetora  -> Hakodate Station

18:40
(From  FUN)

20:15

(From Gotoken

Sekkatei)

Goryokaku Area

Station Area

Station Area

Bay Area

Bay Area

Goryokaku Area

Station Area

Hakodate Kokusai Hotel

-> Hakodate Station

-> Hotel Tetora



Hotel Tetora  -> Hakodate Station

8/31

(Sat)
11:20

(From  FUN)
Airport Hakodate Airport

12:10

(From   FUN)

3

Hotel Tetora  -> Hakodate Station

Station Area

Goryokaku Area

Hakodate Station

Hotel Tetora

4

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

8/29

(Thu)

17:00

(From  FUN)
Station Area

Bay Area Hakodate Station  -> Hakodate Kokusai Hotel

8/30

(Fri)

17:15

(From  FUN)

Goryokaku Area

Station Area

Station Area

Bay Area

Hakodate Station -> Hakodate Meijikan

Hakodate Station  -> Hakodate Kokusai Hotel

Goryokaku Area

Station Area Hotel Tetora  -> Hakodate Station

Hakodate Station -> Hakodate Meijikan

Hotel Tetora  -> Hakodate Station1

2


