Shuttle Bus Schedule (Directions to Future University Hakodate)

Date	Time	Pick Up Point		
	12:05 and 12:10	Hakodate Station Bus Terminal Platform 9 (Station Area)		
8/26	12:20	Hotel Tetora (Goryokaku Area)		
(Mon)	12:00	Hakodate Meijikan (Bay Area)		
	12:05	Hakodate Kokusai Hotel (Bay Area)		
	8:50 and 8:55	Hakodate Station Bus Terminal Platform 9 (Station Area)		
8/27	9:05	Hotel Tetora (Goryokaku Area)		
(Tue)	8:45	Hakodate Meijikan (Bay Area)		
	8:50	Hakodate Kokusai Hotel (Bay Area)		
	8:20 and 8:25	Hakodate Station Bus Terminal Platform 9 (Station Area)		
8/288/30	8:35	Hotel Tetora (Goryokaku Area)		
(Wed Fri)	8:15	Hakodate Meijikan (Bay Area)		
	8:20	Hakodate Kokusai Hotel (Bay Area)		
	8:25	Hakodate Station Bus Terminal Platform 9 (Station Area)		
8/31	8:30	Hotel Tetora (Goryokaku Area)		
(Sat)	8:15	Hakodate Meijikan (Bay Area)		
	8:20	Hakodate Kokusai Hotel (Bay Area)		

Shuttle Bus Schedule (Directions to Hakodate City)

Date	Time	Area	Bus No.	Destination			
8/26 (Mon)	18:20 (From Future University Hakodate (FUN))	Goryokaku Area Station Area	1	Hotel Tetora -> Hakodate Station			
			2	Hotel Tetora -> Hakodate Station			
		Station Area Bay Area	3	Hakodate Station -> <u>Hakodate Meijikan</u>			
			4	Hakodate Station -> <u>Hakodate Kokusai Hotel</u>			
8/27 (Tue)	18:40 (From FUN)	Goryokaku Area Station Area	1	Hotel Tetora -> Hakodate Station			
			2	Hotel Tetora -> Hakodate Station			
		Station Area Bay Area	3	Hakodate Station -> <u>Hakodate Meijikan</u>			
			4	Hakodate Station -> <u>Hakodate Kokusai Hotel</u>			
8/28 (Wed)	20:15 (From Gotoken Sekkatei)	Bay Area Goryokaku Area Station Area		Hakodate Kokusai Hotel -> Hakodate Station -> Hotel Tetora			

8/29 (Thu)	17:00 (From FUN)	Goryokaku Area Station Area	1	Hotel Tetora -> Hakodate Station			
			2	Hotel Tetora -> Hakodate Station			
		Station Area Bay Area	3	Hakodate Station -> <u>Hakodate Meijikan</u>			
			4	Hakodate Station -> <u>Hakodate Kokusai Hotel</u>			
8/30 (Fri)	17:15 (From FUN)	Goryokaku Area Station Area	1	Hotel Tetora -> Hakodate Station			
			2	Hotel Tetora -> Hakodate Station			
		Station Area Bay Area	3	Hakodate Station -> <u>Hakodate Meijikan</u>			
			4	Hakodate Station -> <u>Hakodate Kokusai Hotel</u>			
8/31 (Sat)	12:10 (From FUN)	Station Area	1	Hakodate Station			
		Goryokaku Area	2	Hotel Tetora			
	11:20 (From FUN)	Airport	3	Hakodate Airport			